
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:30 
2:00 
5:00 

 
 
 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Musical Monday: 
Marie denise 
Kickball  
Hydration station  
Candy bingo  
Movie night: Easter 
Sunday  

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:39 
1:30 
2:00 
3:20 
5:00 

 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club  
Trivia Tuesday: Marie 
Denise 
Cup relay  
Hydration station 
Candy bingo  
Wheel of fortune  
Movie  
 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
12:30 

1:00 
1:45 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Crafts corner: painting 
Flower arranging  
Kickball 
Hydration station 
Candy bingo  
Wine down w/ John R  
Movie night: The Wiz of 
Oz     
 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 
 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Crafts corner: flowerpot 
design  
Ballon toss 
Water bar  
Candy bingo  
Wheel of fortune 
Movie  
 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 

 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

 

Hymns and devotion  
Sit and be fit: stretch! 
Walking club 
Crafts corner: Earth Day 
wall décor  
Cup pong.  
Hydration station 
Mega bingo 
Word search challenge  
Movie night: Driving 
miss daisy.  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Blake bakers: Pigs in a 
blanket 
Sorry board game  
Hydration station 
Candy bingo  
Hang man challenge! 
Movie  
 
 
 NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Baptist service  
Catholic service 
Devotion with gail 
Sundae social 
Candy bingo 
Jigsaw challenge 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
5:00  

 
 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club  
Musical Monday: Jane 
Eaglin 
Kings in the corner 
Water bar  
Prize bingo  
Movie 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club  
Trivia Tuesday: Jane 
Eaglin 
Cup pong 
Hydration station 
Word search challenge  
Movie  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
12:30 

2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 
 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Connect 4 relay! 
Ice cream social! 
Candy bingo  
Wine down w/ surprise 
guest 
Movie night: Hachi- A 
dog’s tale  

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Crafts corner: garden 
décor  
House pet trivia 
Hydration station 
Candy bingo 
Wheel of fortune 
Movie night: Lassie  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Crafts corner: color circle  
Tabletop volleyball 
Hydration station 
Prize bingo!  
I Love Lucy 
Movie night: Fried green 
tomatoes   
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Blake bakers: chocolate 
dirt pudding cups 
Table volleyball 
Hydration station 
Candy bingo 
Word search challenge  
Movie  

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00  

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Baptist service 
Catholic service 
Prayer with Gail  
Milkshake social 
Candy bingo  
Word search 
challenge  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

 
 
 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Musical Monday: 
Tracey Silverman 
Table tennis  
Hydration station 
Candy bingo  
Jigsaw challenge  
Movie night:  Rango 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
5:00  

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Trivia Tuesday : Tracey 
Silverman 
Cup relay 
Ice cream social 
Candy bingo 
Movie 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club  
Crafts corner: rock 
painting  
Flower arranging 
Root beer floats 
Candy bingo 
Wine down w/ John R  
Movie night: Enchanted  

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
5:00  

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Crafts corner: earth dot 
painting  
Kickball 
Milkshake social 
Candy bingo 
I love lucy. 
Movie night: The sound of 
music   

 9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
   

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Craft corner: color 
circle! 
Skee ball 
Hydration station 
Candy bingo  
Word search  
Movie  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club  
Blake bakers: earth day 
cookies 
Golf in the courtyard!  
Hydration station 
Candy bingo 
Word search challenge 
Movie  

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 

2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club  
Baptist service  
Catholic service  
Prayer circle with gail 
Candy bingo  
Kings in the corner 
Family movie night: 
Mrs. Doubtfire    
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 
 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club  
Musical Monday: 
Katrina Leskanich 
Volleyball 
Hydration station  
Mega bingo 
Jigsaw challenge  
Movie  

9:00 
9:30 

10:15 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
5:00  

 

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Lunch Bunch: Beach 
Picnic  
Can bowling.  
Hydration station 
Prize bingo  
Crossword challenge  
Movie night: To Kill a 
Mockingbird. 
 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Crafts corner: painting w/ 
a twist 
Kickball 
Hydration station 
Candy bingo 
Birthday bash  
Popcorn &Movie: 
Groundhog Day   

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

 
 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Crafts corner: garden 
décor  
Balloon toss! 
Root beet float 
Prize bingo  
Jigsaw challenge  
Movie   
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00   

 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Crafts corner 
Bowling 
Milk shake social  
Candy bingo 
Wheel of fortune 
Movie night:  singing 
in the rain.  
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
1:45 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00  

Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Blake bakers: All Green 
smoothies 
Hand man relay 
Kickball 
Hydration station 
Candy bingo 
Jigsaw challenge  
Movie  
 

               28 29                30               

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 
3:30  

 Hymns and devotion  
Walking club 
Baptist service 
Catholic circle  
Devotion w/ Gail 
Left, Right, Center  
Prize bingo  
Word search 
challenge  
 
 

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 

12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

 
 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club 
Musical Monday: Phil 
King 
Kings in the corner  
Left, right, center  
Candy bingo  
Jigsaw challenge  
Movie night: Anne of 
Green Gables  

9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
5:00 

 

Hymns and devotion 
Walking club  
Trivia Tuesday: Phil King 
Match 101 
Kings in the corner  
Candy bingo 
Word search challenge  
Movie  

  
 

THE BLAKE AT PENSACOLA | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
24th- Birthday Bash  
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
7th, 14th , 21st , 28th- Gail Mcgill  
3rd, 17th- John Ripley  
10th- Surprise Guest!  
   

OUTINGS  
15th-Pensacola Art Museum 
19th-Cracker Barrel 
23rd- Picnic on The Beach  
30th- Scenic Ride 

 
 
 
 

 

 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


